EAPE.




B

ERIBAENEELAEE, HERIDEX
FAEEH, BARXKETEW X, HYEELH
RHURELLEE, BFTHARTRORE,
Mo k4. HAZTERFNNEXE
REE, B

R it e XA KT 46 T MW B Aok
AHR, BELEF, “XLRED VAR —H
AABENFRE. REFNSEFROASHET
#, AFETHTFof, ¥¥ Lk %2, Ap R
£y mZURANER AT RRE M B WHE
R, QbR XENARLE 2,
BRYGE, BF, X%, SHFSRE 2H,
W, WRE, WAEFR R, RESHE, B
BE, RRIKE, FEH# AKTLE, R
FERER, FEAR, SEBRMRTEE, 2¢
BFE 4,

MEF-AEXEEW, —LBORFH X
NRERRTDEEW, TREUNATEEH X



£, ANER, £ kFBE, BT, RUHE
REEHE, EZRAEESHL, HARE A
k=4, FHH, A58, Fo¥, TEN A
C mAE, BHAF.EN,AABPHE, TES
E&TLE—»“%%ﬁ%”%Tﬁiﬁﬁﬁ
T s cammpLy , KARTHERN.
%ii%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂwoﬁﬁﬁﬂwﬁ
KR T BT EGS, EANTRIEEHEXN
BRRATES, WEEERREY, “BREHN
W XRENAH, FRAFEE, HEBNX
B S T HEE, ¥ (RERE) AT
EEAEY, BATHEARWESY, 2 HH
B, RHEE, BRRE, GRAK, TEFH
W, BENE,
&%zxmﬁﬁ,ﬁ$%m¢#kﬁ£ﬁé
B, BT, KELBREBS, RFOAELHE
EAANES, PREANEARY, RRHFH
ZXpERET R EEHEM PR HHA
Fri, RARTEHESXE, REXTTRE
bo—#t, EHTHAHORFHE, AkERF
B, BoEXAe, HUER,
ﬁE%iz%&&éiXﬁﬁﬁmﬁWﬁﬁ

R/ E i 361

1990 - 3 - %M



O D O -

sk
(L

16
18
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41

B =

$—i8 BENNE

5 B A
WREH T E
FWH, THE, REM
PR

CE TR ﬁﬁiﬁ
L

W«

B HMaw
HHRT

EX ¥

#F ER RE
R ROR B
1 77
TG K EE
R 5 R H
E#, WEAE

B 3

R A MR
REZWARTEEZS

1.



' o3
45 ﬁ.ﬁ'ﬁi'ﬁg

g—m| 28 ERPENRR

47 ¥R — B &
50 GRE AT
52 EHEEHE
y “in 3,
56 -4 “ERFTE”
58 5 21 46 5 18 th
61 AT REKE
63 a&m» ﬁ[ﬂ-}%
66 #x, ERATET
68 xR EE, FH!
70 %%&&%ﬂbﬁﬁ’—}i
79 HEHHE
| B REAHRFE
77 Bk, EZFENRAE
%0 TR AR
83 | + A Fl
6 HE" ﬁéﬁﬁﬁ
90 EL
99 Athgiz
95 A JH




101
104
107
112
119
121
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
- 140

142

144
148
- 150

153
155

160
162
166

BSHR TR

L ¥ iFm A
ﬁ% cHHETRERRR
YURBIATREZE
FFH N
K B ¥ RE X
W W4 E
“T? Hft 23t “m»
XHE R
REE R
B E WA NG
®F? K Fe
R RMEFE
: BF, BFALMH
WHRE., 158 5
XFhH “x gy
B 58y
E#R— M RAEEH
“‘g” *] ‘f%?)
&, LuBHy
K oy % #
ERER. XFERA
THEFRFEAR

3



168
171

173
175
177
179

181

183

185

187

189

191

193

195

197

199
201
203
205
207
209
211

- 213

At FE, #R
EMLBRHEX

iR tEEE

%R
“LLEY fu SR 4TV
MEERERHG LT

“par UE
ARTFHETFUHKRE

&

*CRBART WEF
EHEE G HEE

KR “E T hiF
“RFEPHE? f CFF W PR
ME ARG RS &AW
JE 085 e B R
“orihoRA” M

A Y

*F “AX”
BAETEHEHNRR

o “oh REE SN

g HAMNEE
“ERREY MRER

HT “UEFEHREY

H R4 AR



215
218
220
223
225
227
229
232
237

R i
B ERE T X
28« At E#R

HRTRFIRIEM
BT B &

3 “y\n

“H 47 5 “pE>
RERE, MRZA?
BUYERIC: REANR



i R M B

MBS ESAGF AR, IR, RIBT
£ EWHTARER, AR E “HEFERXTE,
— B sk ” (<<iﬁﬁiﬁf§>>ﬁi${ﬁ) HAR#
CHREER A, REEEKTE” (K #1]
Iy EkE) BAW Rk THRAME, BIMTA
y BMEBEANE? (CBTEHRELD , BR “R
HBIFERINA” R E, RS AT,

P AEING, ZEAUBTZERIA B # h A
5, SONZTRARCA AR (A AR T T
BER S, TRREXNAE, WESNEIIER
W, AARELHEHHBS. XHRER, £RELE
EREAEN, B “ERFESRNT? RER,
REBEEY. _

WP, KBRITIBHE, YERES
%, REREH, BRSETSE, XX, &~
B Ay, H5BXETE A KL e
. XB, “IB” JaFeRH, FEETERY
HAMRE, Fif, “RBEIFEEMCT RE S
Hee. H—, SR “RENK” , amEY,
MARBRASE, RAMTLRE; HEGHE, &

1



RRHEREL, BREE, UNFBAMNSINE
M. K2, GiE “HRERY MEE, TR, &
R, BEHB, MERFTRE. #E, #
ABEAF, HMER—R, HH—R—f, L
BABE, W1 APREH,

RHE, EREBEFEHILRLBAR
WEHE, ZHET 9% . EARA, BEME
FCRLALEVE AR, DR LT AILRE M F L 8
Fy WS AR? BAMHARE F R0
. FBEEN, WAHRMFHTL, RN
& | |
SRR RN, o ERUK R AR T
AETHR, AARERRIN LR, TR
REBHELHHTSHER, EPRRXRYZ
TSRS, RN RENE, SRR
FARMAKANEE, BRA—-HFBBAE
WAER, BE—RUMEMEDBR, KR, =
SATET AN R A PTG B, FETH:
 BWE— CRRMT , BRI
M, CRUSHM, EMRE, BOVBEMRER,
CHOMEE R, ROV AN, B
MRE. S
C o ARBEEE AR ES RBX BTN,
ikt &R B S 1, -

- (19855 1B HMA R MR CHHHELE) —B)
2



RENHE

REAEH, RiiE—RXEIE.

WHEXER, FEOEREHEREH,
e NFERY “FHE/ANEY B, BERTREE,
A—RIg R gL “HRERNGE NGB E—
GotEF AR, R 7 —{L “HE” MERT
BB R, “He#h ? “Hhtar ? “RELIR
FRUFHHFYHRBEL, 7

W, AREBRAEHERM., 248, AR
AREXHOR A BRELHBRT S SR,
e, EWHMERNLSAS, BEHR480
BAMUZEBHAN, Wi, SRRy
AUBRHHETIER, EEREEBREIER
B F—EXRETHRLOMBEEBAER, &
%o FERRGRMER BB, WEOEE RN
AR AR R TIET FROEEL, 2R
THRAOPHHEFHICR, “ARBEIH” , &
FEBWPBRLNES. SETHS, B, U
BAtE. ANEZE, FiBM%E, RBELAY
BE, BRROASHE, AieuudEARE
AEE, BARIZEMN,



R, BEGHRERER, R0 HEHEY
B mak, XERPARSAEEESH, X
BRSASX CIMBERRBOAET, B
SHRER NI ARBE “Wp” ERM R
KMENE, RERSHSREARDG. HAMH
BT 0, — T A R L ot R
EEEM, ~AHERHHRENERLELR
PTRESRRGEBR. B, S0%E8mIE
BESIL, HEh MRS HREBREZE, B
FEH AN, BEREMCXEENFENL
BRESHY, ZEHRTAT UL, (007 Y e
ORI “%AL” , T HRXBREFHRT 2
FTFRALTEREEZMALET £, FRTFER
AN 525K W D R 2,

HBL B R, hELS2RYH — & 5
“ABFRMNE” , £HBE, RO, BU. B
EXFEL, RBRTEERECRNSTEE, 4
FABRIEZ BB, SR A 7e% SR 44 410
.((ﬁ” Efu “g]:?} J:’ ﬁ__,)g’ ﬁ.AH{J “i&%v
XMPRBRABT . Rifi, ARWRR, Ho
BRI, RRAE A 3K B 3 A AT M 2L

BFRAE. “BIE” O—HE0, BFET
BILAM . R, KA RE, A 454
RELGE L, 30BER, FF WYL HE T
REVRARG, EREPH TSR, Dl
Wiz, bim, mElsyh, —EREHT®RY

4



BB, T, WiREEER ZH 00 L%, ER
Tl AR TEM, TR, K’
%, BENEE, B2 TAEEL, ANEXE
RAKBAT L, “804b” A KB, B4R
LMK, HAZBRPLERLEBBEHE LS
T, ZBANE “HILY . B0 “IE
AL IR X 7 “44b” R18, Kl
H—Fp “BEL” MBS —aAEY, EXNE
WERRABANBL—XB2E, RFFE
BEEBTHTE? FARERHRESGE,
fii, REYNBERR — RB— 25X RMH
BB, MRRASERKREKS “BR , &
KR FZHFB AR OEE,

(198T (M ADB4Y “EHZEH” )



Zf. s, ki

— (il ERE D NG KA

1

TN R AR S B 28 5

WABWY AR, LT HEBR,

ZWRMHEN, ROEENR 6 M B
B, SBHHEXNER.

ZWRH AN EGZ K, BN EE,
WRHR, EAOE, CRET, NBRE.

2

R, fEWEERME) BRER Rl E,
W2 IERSHREMN, FHil.

W%ﬁk&i?ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁAmmm“ﬁﬁ
B, RRREEREGSEMEYE, £RR
RIBRTEEIRE, ERK—WEEALRY K. B
WHRXH,

3
R, ZWEE-HARRERNET, —b
6



P03 %5 T K AR AR B M S

IREY, XRERBNHMHRT, ETORK
Fash, SETEM. MEMRE. HARBA,
FETUSE AR R AR L M R, BT B,
Rk, BE—BHE, BREM,

4

HEHB, YRALHTRHEWE.

FER S RAFI B, B2 MEILR, i
%, P, &R, EENFRE, LXEHAWH
O, ZOHERE, bR KRS 2R HER,
B, ERXBITTHREBER,

TR AMKESE KRB, BB K, Al
. HERR, LIRS ARJLafit, KERE
Wy —BERNESR, @R B, A LR

5

ERWMEET,

ERMEX L, BARBFERSLET. B
BT AN aAE RSN,

MR IEERAENGN, X2
B R LR AL A T X BT R, A B
REHBHY, R, —BEF, AETFH
—3—g, MERTHHINIEREEIAELRS
GRAFRP A B, WA, BTG AL
#i, MAET 25, VITRVE L , Wi o2 RaF A %R,

7



WMEFRXHE, TRKGE, ¥HHEZ,
REHHEN, BFRBL; REBHKRS, 12
P, WESESTRERRE, LERTHR.
BE MO, FHEREEKRT . SHETE
MBS 2 ON, MIXEBEBRNET,

REEAT, KR EE GG

L]

BEETFTFE, XEH, BWEE%EE,
WA BRGTET. B CH M BEN,
— R BRI, 7 G5 R F R .
FERE N RIER? Gy HERERXA
ASYERPED, KM ENER, RE, X
AN ERY , HENZEEFRFSTE, WER
B, REHAX “ARME” , HTHADH &
RER” \AHEHEMSKNEIRESHE, REHFL
EREMATN, FEARNMBEEAXH,

7

ZWR—RYBHR, #HTREZIGE,
BB DR K i R R b2 &b,

BEZRILGBEE, ZHILEFBRBHK,

BT, AENEsniTrk, 2% E., B
B, BEEEOLE HEBEEWA AR
BREEEX

(1980, 8 .30 { BBiLIZ) )



1A

BREFROAME s, A TIRK, #REK
DEREET S, KET 6%,

AT R B, CEERRED
ER A BTG S, IR MR e A
SRR 2, BEBRMARAR, ¥
B RN I, EWBE L E RN 0B
for WU TFHAE LR, B RsE N NEE
BINRES, RIMBEIX R OEED, R B0 &
UE, EREMEAMENE, ERHBETIORE
RbB BB

REF, WEHCE, MREE XN TES
MAEE, WAURE, RERSH., B %%
Sh, LLL “H” FHEMBE, RETAK @B
CIERBALD) 2%, ETFENNLN, HR
B, HMIL RS, MR—R. SMHHS, =
BERRA. FHE, X B MAR. KR
W, RATUS LIUKE, AXBHA, FHEk
BE, W HH—E, LR B
RN TN

BB R A B B R EENBE, [

9



